Thursday Night Onondaga Lake Park Fun Runs August 18, 2016
Partly Cloudy; 81 degrees ;WNW 11mph

Name

400 meters
Maddox Reynolds
Alyssa Stahlecker
Darshana Kappurai

2 miles

Solomon Holden-Betts
Vivian Holden-Betts
Jerry Smith

5 kilometers

Paul Cianfrocca

Bob Holden-Betts

Trista Holden-Betts

Kurt Stanton

Ken landolo

Johanna Anderson

Kurt Anderson (with children)

5 miles

Chuck Milazzo
Jim Cox

Stan More

SYRACUSE

TRACK CLUB

Time

2:00
2:28
2:37

18:34
18:37
25:05

21:04
22:36
23:28
29:47
36:26
41:46
42:32

39:46
40:33
40:40

Age

SN

10
12
69

52
41
42
66
65
36
35

60
55
64

Sex
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