



**Thursday Night Onondaga Lake Park Fun Runs August 18, 2016**  
**Partly Cloudy; 81 degrees ;WNW 11mph**

<i>Name</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Age</i>	<i>Sex</i>
<b>400 meters</b>			
Maddox Reynolds	2:00	8	M
Alyssa Stahlecker	2:28	4	F
Darshana Kappurai	2:37	7	F
<b>2 miles</b>			
Solomon Holden-Betts	18:34	10	M
Vivian Holden-Betts	18:37	12	F
Jerry Smith	25:05	69	M
<b>5 kilometers</b>			
Paul Cianfrocca	21:04	52	M
Bob Holden-Betts	22:36	41	M
Trista Holden-Betts	23:28	42	F
Kurt Stanton	29:47	66	M
Ken Iandolo	36:26	65	M
Johanna Anderson	41:46	36	F
Kurt Anderson (with children)	42:32	35	M
<b>5 miles</b>			
Chuck Milazzo	39:46	60	M
Jim Cox	40:33	55	M
Stan More	40:40	64	M